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FINISH TIME
01:11:39
01:15:06
01:15:56
01:21:20
01:28:00
01:28:10
01:30:18
01:30:20
01:31:27
01:31:56
01:33:00
01:37:26
02:04:05
01:42:48
01:43:45
01:45:42
01:46:46
02:01:56
01:42:20

DNF

FINISH TIME
01:25:35
01:39:31
01:34:32
01:43:04
01:23:46
01:54:07
01:34:24
01:42:41
01:41:41
01:50:49
01:39:00
01:47:05
01:39:02
01:55:16
02:04:32
01:55:00
01:56:00
01:58:13
02:05:10
02:17:28

FINISH TIME
01:38:46
01:45:50
01:52:57
02:03:50
01:44:08

First Name
Sean
Binaya
Jeanette
Sarah
Vanessa
Rick
Chantal
Lionel
Mark
Lynda
Brian
Jenna
Devin
Katrina
Eric
John
Brayden
Christopher
Ben
Adam

First Name
Stephanie
Marcus
Will
Seedy
Allie
Ashley
Vanessa
Joshua
Sarah
Vanessa
Carson
Amy
Charisse
Nick
Aline
Michaela
Jorge
Rae

Levi
Jenz

First Name
Alex
Sander
Brian
Jackie
Lucas

Last Name
Watkins
Bajracharya
Alexiuk
Newton
Batres
Palfrey
Trottier
Eshleman
Carter
Bencic
Hanley
Rose
Karlstrom
Froese
Kother
Evans
Sandquist
Yin

Wiebe
Barket

Last Name
Krieger
Eshleman
Smith
Badjie
Larson
Roszell
wild
Lohka
MacLeod
Batres
Harris
Soetaert
D'hamers
Saar

llich
Mann
Villacres
Pitchko
Heinrichs
Razo

Last Name
Derkach
Morisbak
Kim

Tolson
Fabbri

City

Calgary
Medicine Hat
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary

TEAM NAME

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew
BATUS

YYC Run Crew

BGC Bounders

Rockies Active Wellness

Fast Old Farts For Sure

STC 24/7s

The Tragically Glib

Run Something

Sturgeon County Reason4Running

Calgary
Calgary
Spruce Grove
Field
Edmonton
Foothills
Edmonton
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Surrey

City
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Ralston
Edmonton
Calgary
Spruce Grove
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

No See’Em Trailcrawlers
Strung together

Sweaty Yetis

Field of Dreams
Scrambled Legs

Fast and Fabulous
Burger Boys

river valley track stars
Code Runners

Treadmill Rippers

TEAM NAME

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew
The Tragically Glib

BGC Bounders

BATUS

Sweaty Yetis

YYC Run Crew

Strung together

Run Something

No See’Em Trailcrawlers
Rockies Active Wellness
Fast and Fabulous

Sturgeon County Reason4Running

Elkford
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Red Deer
Surrey

City
Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Ralston
Canmore

Field of Dreams

STC 24/7s

Fast Old Farts For Sure
Scrambled Legs

river valley track stars
Code Runners

Burger Boys

Treadmill Rippers

TEAM NAME

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew
The Tragically Glib

YYC Run Crew

BATUS

BGC Bounders
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680
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01:54:00
02:26:00
01:28:00
02:14:58
02:12:11
01:44:30
01:44:20
01:50:00
02:00:14
02:06:30
02:23:59
01:56:19
01:44:10
01:47:00
02:13:52

FINISH TIME
01:19:00
01:03:00
01:21:00
01:23:00
01:33:00
01:35:00
01:36:00
01:37:00
01:39:00
01:41:00
01:42:00
01:48:00
01:59:00
01:52:00
01:53:00
01:53:00
01:55:00
01:55:00
02:00:00
02:16:00

FINISH TIME
01:50:00
01:20:00
01:27:00
01:37:00
01:44:00
01:39:00
01:56:00
01:32:00
01:38:00
01:32:00
01:34:00
01:49:00
01:59:00
01:47:00
01:48:00
01:42:00

Arno
Marcel
Mathew
Corey
Ryan
Caitlin
Katie
Marc
Nick
Akash
Jennifer
Matthew
Luke
Johann
Anne

First Name
David
Luke
Tommy
Colum
Karolina
Bobby
Martin
Stephanie
Annette S
Daniel
Sean
Yani
Richard
Glenn
Coleen
Cooper
Josh
Courtney
James
Michelle

First Name
Marta
Jennifer
Chance
Yadap
Rosanna
Rachel
Annette S
Kevin
James
Brenna
Steven
Joti

Paige
Drayson
Ellie

Lori

Du preez
Chichak
English
Brogan
Flett
Schindel
Allan
Tran
Fraser
Bains
Bruinsma
Nelson
Grasby
Danielson
Seath

Last Name
Purcell
Myhre
Tweedie
O'Sullivan
Norton
Mann
Vanden
Towns
Ng
Golding
Nelson
Cosio
Meunier
Sabo
Villacres
Olson
Dotinga
Stevens
Diduch
Murphy

Last Name
Carvalho
Shutt
Seely
Tamang
Wegner
Schultz
Ng
Nelson
McQueen
Thiessen
Larsen
Khangura
Woods
McGilvery
Masters
Moores

Calgary
Edmonton
Calgary
Canmore
Calgary
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Edmonton
Grande Prairie
Surrey
St.Albert
Calgary
Airdrie
Red Deer
Calgary

City
Canmore
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Airdrie
Edmonton
Ralston
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Surrey
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Battleford
Edmonton

Fast and Fabulous

Fast Old Farts For Sure
STC 24/7s

Field of Dreams
Rockies Active Wellness
Code Runners
Scrambled Legs

river valley track stars
Sweaty Yetis

Treadmill Rippers
Reason4Running

No See’Em Trailcrawlers
Strung together

Burger Boys

Run Something

TEAM NAME

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew

Fast and Fabulous

BGC Bounders

YYC Run Crew

Strung together
Scrambled Legs

BATUS

STC 24/7s

Rockies Active Wellness
Field of Dreams

No See’Em Trailcrawlers
Treadmill Rippers

The Tragically Glib

Fast Old Farts For Sure
river valley track stars
Code Runners

Sweaty Yetis

Sturgeon County Reason4Running

Edmonton
Calgary

City
Edmonton
Canmore
Olds

Cypress County

Edmonton
Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
calgary
Airdrie
Surrey
Lake Louise
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Morinville

Burger Boys
Run Something

TEAM NAME
Sweaty Yetis

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew

Fast and Fabulous
BATUS

Fast Old Farts For Sure
Burger Boys

Rockies Active Wellness
No See’Em Trailcrawlers
STC 24/7s

YYC Run Crew

Strung together
Treadmill Rippers

Field of Dreams

Code Runners

The Tragically Glib
Reason4Running
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712
685
690
713

01:29:00
01:42:00
01:53:00
01:39:00

BIB FINISH TIME
1 680

682
691
689
685
71
714
683
681
712
684
694
687
693
688
686
690
692
710
713 DNF

01:14:00
01:29:00
01:30:00
01:38:00
01:38:00
01:41:00
01:41:00
01:45:00
01:50:00
01:50:00
01:52:00
01:54:00
01:55:00
01:58:00
02:02:00
02:03:00
02:10:00
02:13:00
02:30:00

Conner
Erin
Rob
Jeffrey

First Name
Ryan

Krista

Beg Bahadur
Scott
Jackson
Oscar
Antoine
Wayne
Darla
Evonne
Michael
Lita

Rachel
Ryan

Joel

Erik

Aidan

Nikhil
Laura

Dunn
Stewart
Rosete
Kiely

Last Name
Cormier
Michol
Tamang
Nicol

Gibb

Hui

Edmonton
Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton

City

Calgary
calgary
Medicine Hat
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Soucy La Roche Lake Louise

Graham
Soetaert
Tran
Bertucci
McDonald
Notley
Larochelle
Kohut
Nelson
Dupuis
Patel
Blondin

Saskatoon

river valley track stars
BGC Bounders

Run Something
Scrambled Legs

TEAM NAME

Team Ortovox - Eighty Eight / YYC crew
Strung together

BATUS

YYC Run Crew

BGC Bounders

Rockies Active Wellness

Field of Dreams

Code Runners

Sturgeon County Reason4Running

Edmonton
Calgary
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Golden

Mesa

Calgary
Surrey
Grande Prairie

river valley track stars
STC 24/7s

Fast Old Farts For Sure
The Tragically Glib
Burger Boys

Fast and Fabulous

No See’Em Trailcrawlers
Run Something
Treadmill Rippers
Sweaty Yetis



